SPAX®

BN 20933 - Oval countersunk head facade screws with reduce head, fixing thread, milled ribs

and hexalobular socket T-STAR plus with 4CUT point

Manufacturer

Product description

Headform

Drive

Thread

Brand

Material

Material type

Surface

Version

Certificates

9020576
9020575
9020577

4.5
4.5
4.5

SPAX)

+ Waxed
Other documentation: www.spax.com

Oval countersunk with milled ribs
Hexalobular socket

partially threaded

SPAX®

Stainless steel

A2

plain

with 4CUT point

Cce

60 8 T20
50 8 T20
70 8 T20

\a_u’

35°

BUOSSARD

Proven Productivity

14
14
14

26
21
31


http://www.spax.com

